

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3352/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 16/12/2005 in OJC No. 3282/1996,  
OJC No. 11280/1997, OJC No. 2505/2001 & OJC No. 10803/2001 of The  
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S TATA REFRACTORIES LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and  
prayer for interim relief )

Date: 24/02/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Gopal Jain, Adv.

Mr. Sarangi, Adv.

Mr. R.N.Karanjawala, Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore, Adv.

Mr. Debmalya Banjerjee, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Panicker, Adv.

Mr. R.R.Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Samyadip Chatterji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on the special leave petition as well as on the prayer for interim relief.

Reply shall be filed within three weeks.

Call the matter after three weeks.

ggarwal)

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay A

Court Master

Court Master