

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3352/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 16/12/2005 in OJC No. 2505/2001 & OJC No. 3282/1996 & OJC No. 10803/2001 & OJC No. 11280/1997 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S TATA REFRACTORIES LTD. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for

interim relief and office report ))

Date: 27/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.N. Karanjawala,Adv.

Ms. Nandini Gore,Adv.

Mr. Debmalya Banerjee,Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

Mr. Swetaketu Mishra,Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after ensuing summer vacation.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master