

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3797 OF 2007

M/S TATA REFRACTORIES LTD. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Summons for non-prosecution)

Date: 17/07/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Janaranjan Das,Adv.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks' time is granted to file application for condonation of delay in
filing a spare copy.

(SATISH K. YADAV)
Court Master

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
Court Master