

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 3797/2007

M/S TATA REFRACTORIES LTD. &amp; ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 28/11/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms.Khushboo Bari,adv.  
Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms.Apurva Upmanyu,adv.  
Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.  
Mr. Suresh Chandra Tripathy,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The office report indicates that the original record has been received from the concerned High Court. Statement of case is not required to be filed in this matter as it pertains to the Year,2007. Viewed in that context, the same shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court under the rules.

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

SB