

**SECTION IIIA
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3797 OF 2007

M/S. TATA REFRACTORIES LTD. & ANR.

...APPELLANTS

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

...RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted that there are six Respondents in the matter above-mentioned. Respondent Nos. 1, 2, 4 and 5 are common Respondents and are represented through Mr. Abhish Kumar, Advocate and common Respondent No. 3 is represented through Mr. Sanjeeb Panigrahi, Advocate. Respondent No. 6 has been served with Notice but no one has entered appearance so far.

Service is complete.

The matter above-mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Office Report.

DATED THIS THE 10TH DAY OF MARCH, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to :-

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Advocate.

Mr. Abhish Kumar, Advocate.

Mr. Sanjeeb Panigrahi, Advocate.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR