

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3797 OF 2007

M/S TATA REFRACTORIES LTD. & ANR.

.....APPELLANTS

-Versus-

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

.....RESPONDENTS

OFFICE REPORT

The matter above-mentioned was listed before the Hon'ble Court on 2nd May, 2016, when the Court was pleased to pass the following order:-

**“At request, the matter is adjourned by four weeks.
In the meantime, additional affidavit may be filed by
the appellants.”**

It is submitted that counsel for the Appellant has on 20th July, 2016 filed additional affidavit. Copies of the same has been placed with Civil Appeal Paper Books.

Service is complete.

The matter above mentioned is listed before the Hon'ble Court with this Office Report.

Dated this the 9th day of March, 2017,

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to:-

1. Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Advocate
10th Floor, HT House
18-20, KG Marg, New Delhi- 110 001
2. Mr. Krishnayan Sen, Advocate
E-177, LGE, East of Kailash, New Delhi – 110065.
3. Mr. Sanjeeb Panigrahi, Advocate
A-129, Neeti Bagh
New Delhi-110 049

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

c2/sm