

nITEM NO.107 (MM) COURT NO.4 SECTION III  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3797/2007  
M/S TATA REFRACTORIES LTD. & ANR. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS. Respondent(s)  
(With appln. (s) for permission to urge addl. Grounds,interim  
relief and office report)

Date : 19/04/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.(Mentioned by)

Mr. Sidharth Bhatnagar, Adv.

Mr. Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.

Mr. Manish Sharma, Adv.

Mr. A.S. Aman, Adv.

Mr. Kartik Bhatnagar, Adv.

Mr. Aviral Kapoor, adv.

Ms. Sarda Sarangi, Adv.

For Mrs Manik Karanjawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Krishnayan Sen,Adv.

Mr. Sanjeeb Panigrahi,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter after two weeks.

(Neetu Khajuria)

Court Master (Asha Soni)

Court Master