

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.3

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3797/2007

M/S TATA REFRACTORIES LTD. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13-03-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. Debmalya Banerjee, Adv.
Mr. Kartik Bhatnagar, Adv.
Mr. A.S. Aman, Adv.
Mr. Manish Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Aviral Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Iqra Khalid, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Mohan, Adv.
Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Debalkumar Banerji, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Krishnayan Sen, AOR
Mr. Ankit Jain, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeeb Panigrahi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow i.e. 14th March,
2018.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(ASHA SONI)
BRANCH OFFICER

